· Acres	AMPLAN DOI: ASSIGNMEN		/Time:	(x/1x/3)
			nered in Merimen:	18/12/18
Pre-assign / CC				1
Insured Vehicle	5 SJY 985 JK	laim No. :		14
Name of Insured	PIETER WILLEM JAN KENNEL	NAME OF THE PARTY	21804 69	803
		Policy No. :	Kut St	ONTALE
Insured Tel No.	1	Make / Model :	1 6 54	A. C. C.
Excess Sec II :S:	D.O.A: \(\(\sum \) \(\sum \) P	Place of Accident :	between ma	
Is driver the own	The state of the s			on July Tu
If NO, Driver N	ame / Age: KNINE SWANI ATLEND	OI GIA REPORT: Y	S / NO ; TP GIA RE	EPORT: YES / NO
Driver Te	(1 - × 4+01114)	nsured Liability:		Yes/No
slm 47	HH →			
INSRS: WSP. KM. Liability: RMKS:	(hwu Finses: wsp: Liability: RMKS:	INSRS: WSP: Tel Liability: RMKS:		NSRS: VSP: [e] : .lability :
Date/Time	EL DIWASSA	12 FARECON		
2 4100	am basell 5	STA	GE	DATE / PIC
Malin	THE FURT MALLINETS SON IS OUT	Non-	Reporting ltr (1st):	
Unni	STYAS TO COUNTRY TREMOST 662 05	A IV IV IV Non-	Reporting ltr (2nd): Reporting ltr (Final):	
			ication ltr (if non-pickup	p):
	- lending estimate settled.	Call	DE 7 020	012018- (1)
020120120	District to Minchel Av. 3 Co. Co. Acceptance		call ltr to OI:	2 3[1
02012018 3	Spoke to OID (Wir Anne). Confirmed acute		mentation Check Lists	
2-bypm	with TP : 02 will send any additional photos	LUIG CO CO A ARM	cation itr (if non-pickup	p)
	Informed plot TP yam, awar of NUC KNEW	and the same of th	orisation To Act	
	to cettle. Sand letter to 07.		sse Voucher:	/
		Final	Repair Bill:	7
	a deput reminet elffu.	Car F	tental Invoice:	/
28/21/9.	Cal F 1 1016 C DI	Town	ng Invoice	
0014117.	Soud Final letter No rappora. All	6 ASTER LITA	/ GIA :	
	TO STEEL OT MET		cal Bill:	
		PIR:	and as twenty and on the	
		LOD	date/Reject Instruction	
			rent Breskdown Form	
PRELIMINARY ADVIC	E Date/Time: Sent By:		Repair Photos:	
		Othe	and the second second second second	
FINALIZATION	Date/Time: Confirm with:	Con	firm by:	
Repair Cost:		16:	Email	Call
FINAL SETTLEMENT	Date/Time: 6/6/19 Confirm with Jason.	Ema	il Call	
Final Liability:	% OO (Agreed / Assessed) BOLA S/N No.: [5]		O or B 28, Ass. Lia:	
Repair Cost:	SS 6420 00			nc and collided
Loss of Rental (LOR):	SS 300.00 (3 days) × 100.00	- U	HL TP	
Loss of Use (LOU): Loss of Income (LOI):	SS _ (S x days) SS ~ (S x days)			W. OFINIT
LOR only LOU onl				1,10
GIA/LTA Search	SS >- 00 [Tick only one]		U N	YLLIY
Medical:	SS -	1) (7)	laim status: Normal/R	ciect/Private Settle
Disbursement:	SS - (e.g. Tow/Independent)		eport Format:	aposet tivate settle
Legal Cost	SS ·		nvey foe:	7
Total:	SS 6700.00 Global Sum SS: 6700.00			
FINAL PAYMENT	Date/Time: Confirm with:	Ema	il Call	
Payce 1:	ss 6700.00 Name 1: Kim Chwee A	uto Pte Lto		
Payce 2: (Strike if N.A.)	Se Name 2:			
Payee 3: (Strike if 1- (-)	£\$ Name 3:		PACTOR AND INCOME.	

CC 6/AIG170 25925, AKas 9 | DAC

11/2019

INS. CASE OWNER:

FOTAL



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

	Affiliated to Federation Inter	rnationale Des Experts En Autor	nobile
AIG ASIA PACIFIC	INSURANCE PTE LTD	Ref : CC6/AIG17023	3923/Aka3
78 SHENTON WA CHARTIS BUILDII SINGAPORE 079	NG	Date: 18-12-2017	
. The Day	Policy Particu	lars :- THIRD PARTY CLA	IM
Insured Vel	n. SJY 9857K	Veh. Inspected	SLM 4741H
Policy No.		Coverage (\$)	0.00
Claim No.		Excess (\$)	0.00
Assign Fro	m	Assign Date	18/12/2017
2.	Vehicle I	Particulars & Condition	
Make & Mo	del	c.c	0
Engine No.	HIDDEN	Year of Reg.	
Chassis No	ì.	Colour	
Odometer		Steering	
Brakes		Modification	
General			
3.	Co	nditions of Tyres	
	Size	Make	Balance
R/H Front T	yre		mm
L/H Front T	yre		mm
R/H Rear T	yre		mm
L/H Rear Ty	/re		mm
4.	Desc	ription of Damages	Tauris No. 1 E. 19
5.	Ge	neral Information	
Accident D	ate 15/12/2017	Inspection Date	15/12/2017
Survey held	d at KIM CHWEE AUTO PTE L	TD	
	1 KAKI BUKIT AVENUE 6 #01-46/48/50 AUTOBAY SINGAPORE 417883		
5a.		Remarks	
A)THE INSPI B)IN ACCOR	ECTION WAS CONDUCTED ON A	A"WITHOUT PREJUDICE" BA NS. WE HAVE NOT AUTHORI	SIS. SED REPAIRS.

KIM CHWEE AUTO PTE LTD

1 Kaki Bukit Ave 6 #01-48 Autobay

Singapore 417883

Tel No: 67452063 / 67467158 Fax No: 67458520

Tax Reg No: 200006262-D

Estimate: 20037

TPAIR Zaini

Date: 18.12.2017

Vehicle Num : SEN474FH SLM 47#1H

Make/Model: KIA SORENTO

Chassis/Engine no :

Accident Date: 15.12.2017

Claim No: 1217-20037

KNAPH 81BmH 5325217

Reference: Policy No:

Qty Particular		Amount S\$
List Item:		
l pc Headlamp LH &	\$	2,656.90
1 pc Front fender LH Buddes		480.70
pc Front fender inner shield LH	\$	95.40
pc Front fender arch garnish LH		347.50
1 pc Front support panel and	\$	922.40
pc Front grille ***	\$ \$ \$	455.70×
pc Front bumper corner parking sensor	\$	227.50
pc Front bumper lower garnish pel -		372.50
pc Front bumper Stilled.	\$ \$ \$	741.70
pc Front bumper reinforment 164 F	\$	315.70
pc Front bumper fog lamp LH Could	s	321.30
pc Front bumper fog lamp cover	S	62.10
pc Front bumper side retainer		40.20
pc Front bumper sponge	\$ \$	121.60
pc Front bumper headlamp nozel motor	\$	401:30
pc Front bumper headlamp nozel motor cover missing		48.30
pc Front sport rim	\$	1,468.50 450
pc Front shock absorber LH ?	1.00	419.00
nc Front kunckle arm	S S	357.00
pc Front lower arm	\$	474.00
pc Front wheel bearing 5635/35	\$	279.00 -
ist Item Total:	\$	10,608.30
Discount 10 %:	S	1,060.83
	S	9,547.47

KIM CHWEE AUTO PTE LTD

1 Kaki Bukit Ave 6 #01-48 Autobay

* Singapore 417883

Tel No: 67452063 / 67467158 Fax No: 67458520

Tax Reg No: 200006262-D

Estimate: 20037

Date: 18.12.2017

Vehicle Num: SLN4741H

Make/Model: KIA SORENTO

Chassis/Engine no:

Accident Date: 15.12.2017

Claim No: 1217-20037

Qty Particular			Amount S\$
Nett Item:			
1 pc Front tyre		\$	550.00
1 set Front bumper clip ~	60	\$	50:0030
1 set Front fender inner shield clip LH /	.00	\$	-50.00 30
Nett Total:		\$	650.00
Labour Charge :			
To check wiring		\$	80.00 30
To apply anti rust chemical		S	50.00 %
Remove and replace LH front suapension and under carriage	1380	S	380.00 ×
To check wheel alignment		S	80.00
Remove and refix aircon condenser & refill aircon gas		S	150.00 60
Remove and refix radiator		S	120.00-60
To remove and replace spare part and panel beating		S	1,290.00 750
To spray painting and etc		S S	1,200:00 400
Labour Charge Total:		\$	3,260.00

	E & O.E	Total Amount	\$	13,457.47
		tal	J 7	515.35
		F	6	K 0527
KIM CHWEE AUTO PTE LTD	 No riegar modification; Supplementary (term); 	following: In 1909 calified This diving reservey This enferturion I a "Willout Prejudice" basis (i) is Althwed	((6K)
	Acknowledged by Repair Signature:	pri .		
	Date:			

KIM CHWEE AUTO PTE LTD

1 Kaki Bukit Ave 6 #01-50 Autobay

Singapore 417883

Tel No: 67452063 / 67467158 Fax No: 67458520

Tax Reg No: 199802379R

Date: 06.04.2018

AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd Chartis Building 78 Shenton Way #07-16 Singapore 079120

Attn: Motor Claim Department



ACCIDENT INVOLVING VEHICLE:

SLM4741H AND SJY9857K ON 15.12.2018

We are the authorized repair workshop for the owner of motor vehicle no: SLM4741H , which was involved in the captioned accident with your insured vehicle no: SJY9857K . The vehicle owner has requested and authorized us to assist him in presenting his/her claim against the party responsible for the damage to the vehicle.

As the accident was caused by the negligent act of your insured driving, we are submitting these claims for your consideration on behalf of the owner/claimant.

1)	Cost of	Repair	(inclusive of GST)	
100	C 27.26 C18	vertices:	Internative of GOT	

- Loss Of Use Rental
- GIA Search Fee

42	6 420	nn
S	6,420	.uu

- 300.00
- 2.00
- 6,722.00

We enclosed herewith the following documents to support the claims:

a) Final Repair Invoice

b) Vehicle Registration Log Card

c) Rental Agreement/Invoice

d) I/C & Driving Licence

e) Insurance Certificate

- f) GIA Search Result/GIA Report
- g) Letter of Authorisation, etc ...

Kindly look into the matter and let us hear from you on the settlement of our customer's claims as soon as possible.

Please note that it is a condition of any settlement reached that it shall be without prejudice to any personal injury claim (if any) of the owner/claimant.

Thank you.

Yours faithfully,

Jason Tang (jason@fastechauto.com.sg)

For Kim Chwee Auto Pte Ltd



51 UBI AVE 1, #01-25 PAYA UBI INDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL: (065) 62563561 FAX: (065) 67414108

Our Ref: CC6/AIG17023948/Uka3

05 JANUARY 2018

PIETER WILLEM JAN KEMPS 3 BUCKLEY ROAD SINGAPORE 309752

Dear Sir/Madam,

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SJY 9857K / SLM 4741H / OTHERS ON 15.12.2017

We refer to the above accident where we are acting for AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd to resolve the claim against you and/or your authorized driver under the Auto Insurance policy taken up with them.

Pursuant to the above said accident wherein you and/or your authorized driver had amongst other information given us your version of how the accident had occurred, we as the appointed agent of your insurers shall proceed to negotiate for an amicable settlement with third party claimant.

Should you however wish to further discuss on the matter prior to our negotiations and settlement, please contact us within 10 days from the date of this letter.

You are aware that your No-Claim Discount (NCD – if applicable) will be with held for the time being. Pending for final allocation of liability in settlement by our principal AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd.

Please call us if you have further queries.

Yours faithfully,

Zaini

Case Handler

DID: 6841 2132

FAX: 6741 4108

Email: Zaini@lkkauto.com

c.c. AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd (Motor Claims Dept)

AUTHORIZATION TO ACT (AIG Asia Pacific – EXPRESS THIRD PARTY CLAIM)

	of 188 Keny Lee Road -	1850 18-03 530 (vehicle	08414		(address),
	KIM CHNIEE AUTO P	TE LTD.		,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	authorize
•	("the workshop") to act for me wind rental and/or loss of use ("claim") damaged pursuant to the accident Bukit Timah Rd Towards Mainvolving vehicle pa/s 213 205	th respect to my for my vehicle n	10 81	. HIH FH m	_that was
	involving vehicle no/s_ SJY 985	7k ,	CIE	("the ac	(location)
	further authorize the workshop				
fa	manner that they deem fit and the payment furtherto settlement of my avour of the workshop. further acknowledge that any see that is on a without prejudice and the driver/owner/insurers of the other.	ttlement the wo	orkshop	may reach	made in
2 1	a management of the second of	December (moni	AND DESCRIPTION OF THE PERSON		A memorial of the
	1/2/				
Sign	ned by "the third party claimant"	Signed by	"the work	shop"	

RELEASE VOUCHER (AIG Asia Pacific - Express Third Party Claim)

"We/l, KIM CHWEE AUTO PTE LTD ("the workshop") hereby confirm that we/l have reached an agreement with the appointed surveyor of AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (name of surveyor) with respect to the amount claimed for \$6,700,00 (Global Sum) for vehicle no. SLM 4741H that was damaged pursuant to the accident which occurred on 15/12/2017 (date) along BUKIT TIMAH RD TWDS WOODLANDS B4 CTE (location) involving vehicle no/s SJY 9857K.

This is pursuant to the inspection conducted on 15/12/2017 (date) at "the workshop".

We/I confirm that we/I are/am authorized by the owner <u>TANG TZE LING MELISSA</u> ("the third party claimant") of vehicle no. <u>SLM 4741H</u> make the claim as set out in the above paragraph and we/I have full authority to settle the matter on his/her behalf in a manner that we/I deem fit. We/I enclose herein the letter of authority given by "the third party claimant".

We/I further confirm that we/I will indemnify AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd for all damages, loss and/or expense that they will or have already incurred in the event that "the third party claimant" after the above said agreement lodges a further claim against the former for any loss and expenses suffered pertaining to costs of repairs and/or rental and/or loss of use pursuant to the damage to SLM 4741H (vehicle no.) as a result of the accident.

We/I confirm that the agreement reached above is in full and final settlement of any claim of "the third party claimant" pursuant to the accident and that further this settlement is reached on a without prejudice and without admission of liability basis.

This agreement is subject to the application of Singapore law and the Singapore Courts have exclusive jurisdiction over any dispute arising out of the same.

Dated this _	6	(day) of	6	(month) 20 19 (year)
LWP		LKK		A SOTE LIVE
Signed by a	ppointe	d surveyor		Signed by "the workshop" (with chop)

TAX INVOICE

KIM CHWEE AUTO PTE LTD

1 Kaki Bukit Ave 6 #01-50 Autobay

Singapore 417883

Tel No: 67452063 / 67467158 Fax No: 67458520

Tax Reg No: 199802379R

Tax Invoice: 20037

AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd

Chartis Building

78 Shenton Way #07-16

Singapore 079120

Date:

06.04.2018

Vehicle No:

SLM4741H

Make/Model:

KIA SORENTO

Chassis/Eng#

Accident Date:

15.12.2017

Claim No:

1217-20037

Attn: Motor Claim Department

Amount

To proceed on lump sum repair

SS

6,000.00

E. & O. E.

Total: S\$

6,000.00

GST @ 7% : SS

420.00

Amount Due . S\$

6,420.00

for KIM CHWEE AUTO PTE LTD

All Invoices are subjected to GST

DYNAMIC CAR RENTAL

1 Kaki Bukit Ave 6 #01-46 Autobay Singapore 417883

Tel No: 6741 7244 / 6746 5405 Fax No: 6745 8520 / 6746 5786

Co. Reg No: 52928467K

To: TANG TZE LING

Invoice

: DCR-2017-12-34

Date : 18.12.2017

Agreement No: 19839
Payment Term:: LOD

DESCRIPTION

AMOUNT

Rental charges for vehicle :

SLH7586X

(1217-20037)

\$ 300.00

Rental Period from 15.12.2017

to

18.12.2017

E. & O. E.

Total \$

300.00

NANCY LAM

for Dynamic Car Rental

DCR-2017-12-34

Dynamic Car Rental

1 KAKI BUKIT AVENUE 6, #01-46/48/50 AUTOBAY, SINGAPORE 417883.

TEL: (+65) 6741 7244, 6746 5405 FAX: (+65) 6745 8520, 6746 5786

Co. Reg. No. 52928467K

RENTAL TERMS AND CONDITIONS

No. 19839

Name Tono	Ize Liny 1	lelissa	REG. No.	MAKE	MODEL	TOYO	ła,	AXI	0 .
ADDRESS	The state of	100	STH 428PX	DIES		PETROL		1/4 1	(2 3/4
			IN IN		18	1/2/17		53.3	pm
			OUT		DATE	12/17	(3)	2.4	000
			DRIVEN		11000	OSED			1
NAMED DRIVER									
DRIVING LICENCE NO	DATE OF EXPIRY	PLACE OF ISSUE		HOURS	0.55				
PASSPORT NO	DATE OF ISSUE	PLACE OF ISSUE	3	DAYS	@SS	100		30	0
ADD NAMED DRIVER				WEEKS	0.55				
DRIVING LICENCE NO	DATE OF EXPIRY	PLACE OF ISSUE	M	ONTHS	0.55				
PASSPORT NO	DATE OF ISSUE	PLACE OF ISSUE	BY INITIALLING, R AGREES TO PAY A FOR COLLISION DA	DD FEE	SUB-	TOTAL.	1	30	0
IMPORTANT NOTES: This vehicle is licenced to c	and the first state of the		WAIVER (C.D.W.)				4		
No refund will be given for a No refund will be given for a	véhicle returns early. period left in vehicle.					L RENTAL			
damaged vehicle is under n		accident plus loss of earnings while				ERY FEE	+		
Vehicle return during office I			Y		COLL	ECTION F	EE		
No Service on Public Holida	y and Sunday.		PER DAY PER V	VEEK	PER M	ONTH			
ADDITIONAL CONDITIONS Geographical areas: Singa Driver must be:					5		4		
a) 18 years old and above; b) holding a valid relevant of			AGREES TO PAY AG FOR PERSONAL ACC	DO FEE			+		
who:	scores of S\$1,000 is applicab	le for any namediunnamed drivers	INSURANCE (P.A.I.)						
n) age 52 to 23 years old; b) age 66 to 70 years old;			X				1		
of driving license	k) year to less train 2 years if	Singapore on the relevant classes	PER DAY PER V	VEEK	PER M S	DNTH			
 Additional All Claims exces a) is 18 years old to 21 years) is 71 years old and above 	irs old and/or	any named/unnamed drivers who:	PREPAYMENT		TOTA	L CHARGE			
		vant classes of driving license	CHECK		DEPO	SIT	1		
	from this replacement vehic	re that all expensive and important se. Well will not be responsible for	CASH				T		
		accident plus loss of earning while	RECEIPT NO.		NETT	CHARGE			
damage vehicle is under re	pair.								
Hirer is responsible for Addition to the THIRD PARTY DAMA	fional \$2,000.00 Excess GE / PUURY claims		AMOUNT DUE / REF	EUND:					
HAVE READ THE TERMS OF THIS RENTAL AGREEN									
SIGNED BY THE PARTIES H	HERETO ON THE		DAY OF						
	\wedge	0			1				
v An			v	1	-		1	-	
DVN	AMIC CAR BENTAL		A BENT	TED'S/	JBIVE	R'S SIG	NIA"	rioc	



GENERAL INSURANCE ASSOCIATION OF SINGAPORE RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE

6 Raffles Quay #18-00, Singapore 048580 Phone: +65 6224 0010 Fax: +65 6224 0030 Operating Hours: Monday to Friday 9am to 5pm GST Registration No: M400017735

TAX INVOICE

Our Ref No:

GR-17-189544

Date of Request:

15/12/2017

Your Ref No:

Online Purchase

Kim Chwee Auto Pte Ltd 1 Kaki Bukit Avenue 6 #01-48 AutoBay@Kaki Bukit Singapore 417883

Dear Sir/Madam.

Enquiry Date

15/12/2017

Enquiry By

KCA USER 1

TP Vehicle No.

SJY9857K

Accident Date

15/12/2017

DESCRIPTION	AMOUNT (S\$)
TP Insurer Enquiry	1.87
GST Amount	0.13
Total Amount Due (GST Inclusive)	2.00

Thank You.

This is a computer generated document and requires no signature.

For GIARMC Official use:

Date:

[X] GIRO [] Cash [] Cheque

Invoice



GENERAL INSURANCE ASSOCIATION OF SINGAPORE RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE

6 Raffles Quay #18-00, Singapore 048580 Phone: +65 6224 0010 Fax: +65 6224 0030 Operating Hours: Monday to Friday 9am to 5pm GST Registration No: M400017735

Third Party Insurer Enquiry

Our Ref No:

GR-17-189544

Date of Request:

15/12/2017

Your Ref No:

Online Purchase

Kim Chwee Auto Pte Ltd 1 Kaki Bukit Avenue 6 #01-48 AutoBay@Kaki Bukit Singapore 417883

Dear Sir/Madam,

Enquiry Date

15/12/2017

Enquiry By

KCA USER 1

TP Vehicle No.

SJY9857K

Accident Date

15/12/2017

Enquiry Result

TP Vehicle No. Insurer		Period of Insurance	Insurer Tel. No.	
SJY9857K	AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.	31/05/2017-30/05/2018	65-6419-3000	

Thank You.

The images provided to you are taken from the original reports forwarded to the centre by the members of the General Insurance Association of Singapore and we take no responsibility for their accuracy or contents and shall be under no liability whatsoever for any loss or damage arising out of or in connection with the reports or their images.

This is a computer generated document and requires no signature.

Merimen e-Claims Page 1 of 1

...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(Pending for Survey Report)

Case	Notified	Est Submitted	Adj Assigned	Adj Rpt	Adj S	Submitted	Ins Auth'ed	Status	
Main	15 Dec 2017 Edit Reg		15 Dec 2017 00:00 Edit Adj Rpt	S\$6,000.00 Edit Estimates	1	,000.00 ww Rpt		Pending Report Cancel	for Survey
	Main	R	eference	Claim D	etails		Documen	ts	Show All
CLAIM SU	BFOLDER DE	TAILS				[Created	oy adjuster]		
Insured:	PIETER W	TILLEM JAN KEM	PS, ID: S7589329	1					
Main Claimant:	TANG TZ	LING, MELISSA	ID: S8434637C						
Vehicle Rep No.:	SLM474	1H		Date o	f Loss:		10:00 - :59 and 15 Days Fro	m LTA Reg Da	te (Man Yr)]
Claim Type	TP / 634	9812149SG		Policy/ Note N		2100469347 (Comprehensive)			
Vehicle Re No. (Insured):	SJY9857)			Policy (Claim		2100505989-00000			
				Excess	4				
Repairer:	Kim Chw	e Auto Pte Ltd	(HQ) 1 Kaki Bukit A	venue 6 #01-48, A	utoBay®	Kaki Bukit,	417883 Eunos -	Tel: 6746540	5/67417244
Handling Insurer:	AIG Asia	Pacific Insuranc	e Pte. Ltd. (Expre	ss) - Tel: 65-6419-	3000	[Handled b	Loh, Chee-He	ing] Chee-Hen	g.Loh@aig.com
Claimant's Insurer:	AIG Asia	Pacific Insuranc	e Pte. Ltd. (SG) -	Tel: 65-6419-3000					
Adjuster:	LKK Auto	Consultants Pte	Ltd (HQ) - Tel: 62	56-3561 [Handl	ed by Al	DRIAN LIN	3] [Final R	pt due 28/1	2/2017]
ASSOCIA	TED MAIL RE	CEIVED					V	ew All Con	npose Case Mai
There are r	no mail for this	case.							
	CIATED TAS	ks∃			v	iew All S	earch Tasks	Create New Tas	k Complete
ALL ASSO			Group Subjec	t Handler		ed By	Completed On		

Claim Documents

*SLM4741H (6349812149SG)
[SJY9857K]
TP
TANG TZE LING, MELISSA
Dec 15 2017 10:00AM
[PIETER WILLEM JAN KEMPS]
Kim Chwee Auto Pte Ltd

Let	ters/Corresponder	ices	1 per s	page V	V
No	Finalized On	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Print
1	(Draft)	Third Party Express Settlement - Payment Breakdown	0	Edit	
Ass	essment Reports		1 per i	page 🔻	V
No	Finalized On	AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. (SG)		Thumbnail	Print
1	19/12/17 12:44	Accident Statement From:SC - Reg. No: S3Y9857K, Cleimant: PTETER WILLEM JAN KEMPS	0	Load HTM	
Pho	otos/Images		3 per i	page V	2
No.	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	-
1	24/03/18 15:35	General View	0	Load 3PG	V
2	24/03/18 15:35	Chassis Number	9	Load JPG	W
3	24/03/18 15:35	General View	0	Load JPG	V
4	24/03/18 15:35	General View	0	Load JPG	V
5	24/03/18 15:35	General View	0	Load JPG	V
6	24/03/18 15:35	General View	0	Load JPG	V
7	24/03/18 15:35	General View	0	Load 3PG	V
B	24/03/18 15:35	General View	0	Load JPG	V
9	24/03/18 15:35	General View	9	Load JPG	V
10	24/03/18 15:35	General View	0	Load JPG	V
11	24/03/18 15:35	General View	0	Load JPG	V
12	24/03/18 15:35	General View	0	Load JPG	V
13	24/03/18 15:35	General View	0	Load JPG	V
14	24/03/18 15:35	General View	0	Load JPG	1
15	24/03/18 15:35	General View	0	Load 3PG	V
16	24/03/18 15:35	General View	0	Load JPG	Ø
17	24/03/18 15:35	General View	0	Load JPG	V
18	24/03/18 15:35	General View	0	Load JPG	V
19	24/03/18 15:35	General View	0	Load JPG	Z
20	24/03/18 15:36	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
21	24/03/18 15:36	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
22	24/03/18 15:36	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	Z
23	24/03/18 15:36	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	52
24	24/03/18 15:36	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	3
25	24/03/18 15:36	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
26	24/03/18 15:36	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	Ø
27	24/03/18 15:36	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
28	24/03/18 15:36	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	50
29	24/03/18 15:36	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
30	24/03/18 15:36	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V

Merimen e-Claims Page 2 of 2

Let	ters/Corresponder	nces	1 per	page ~	V
No	Finalized On	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Print
31	24/03/18 15:36	Reinspection Photo	0	Load 3PG	V
32	24/03/18 15:36	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	50
33	24/03/18 15:36	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
34	24/03/18 15:36	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	[2]
35	24/03/18 15:36	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
36	24/03/18 15:36	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	50
37	24/03/18 15:36	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
38	24/03/18 15:36	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	[2]
39	24/03/18 15:36	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
40	24/03/18 15:36	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
41	24/03/18 15:36	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	2
42	24/03/18 15:36	Reinspection Photo	Ð	Load JPG	V
43	24/03/18 15:36	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
44	24/03/18 15:36	Reinspection Photo	0	Load 3PG	V
45	24/03/18 15:36	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
Doc	umentation		1 per i	nage V	12
No	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HO)	12 per	Thumbnail	and the same of
1	18/12/17 14:22	TP GIA REPORT	0	Load PDF	Famile
2	05/04/18 20:37	TP ESTIMATE - MARKED	Ö	Load PDF	
3	06/06/19 11:15	Email final letter to OI 17.5.19	0	Load PDF	
4	06/06/19 11:15	Email to AIG to settle at best 28.5.19	Ö	Load PDF	
5	19/05/19 09:24	WORKSHOP INVOICE	0	Load PDF	
6	19/06/19 09:24	AUTHORISATION TO ACT FORM	0	Load PDF	
7	19/06/19 09:24	Release Voucher	0	Load PDF	
ß	19/06/19 09:24	RENTAL RECEIPT	0	Load PDF	
9	19/06/19 09:24	GIA SEARCH	Ö	Load PDF	
10	19/06/19 09:24	LETTER TO OI	0	Load PDF	

Documents Checklist

DOCUMENTS CHECKLIST	Reset	Save	Print
There are no document checklists configured.			
Our Checklist Remarks - LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)			
			^
			~
Show Remarks To: Handling Insurer Note: Remarks are private unless you show it to other parties.			

NOTE: TO BE COMPLETED BY SURVEYOR

-			
11-	AΜ		

THIRD PARTY EXPRESS SETTLEMENT (PAYMENT BREAKDOWN)

ver	icle No:	SJY9857K (Insd veh)			Model:	KIA SORENTO 2.2 D CRDI (A)
_		100000000000000000000000000000000000000	SLM4741H (TP veh)			
Dat	e of Accident:	of Accident: 15/12/2017				
Glo	bal Sum Settlem	ent :	[X] Yes		[] No	7
Rep	air Estimate			: \$	14,399.49	
Fina	al Repair Cost			: \$	6,700.0	00
Los	s of Use			: \$		days at \$0.00 per day
Ren	tal (if any)			: \$		3 days
LTA	/ GIA Search F	ee		: \$		
Oth	ers:			: \$		
				: \$		
Fina	I Settlement Su	m (Globa	l Sum)	: \$	6,700.0	00
A) B)	w) For <u>Non GIA R</u> For <u>GIA Regist</u>				Agreed Liabili BOLA Applica	ity(%) able: Yes/ No BOLA Scenario No:
	BOLA Liability: * Assessed Liab	The state of the s		or chain		bility (*):(%) cases where BOLA does not apply.
Ren	narks					
Pay	ment Instruction	n; Paye	e's Breakdov	vn		
1)	Kim Chwee Au	ito Pte Lt	d		: \$	6,700.00
2)					: \$	
3)					: \$	
	JOANNE I				19 Jun 2019 Date	

Please attach all the supporting documents to the form.
(Final Repair Bill; Rental Invoice; Release Voucher; Authorisation to Act; Survey Report; Medical Report/ Bill (if any)

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co. Reg. No: 199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No:

CC6/AIG17023923/AWA3Q2

Date:

19/06/2019

REFERENCE

Handling Insurer: AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.

Policy No:

2100469347

Claimant Vehicle SLM4741H

Insured Vehicle No:

SJY9857K

Date of Loss:

15/12/2017

Nature of Claim:

TP

Claim No: 6349812149SG

DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE

Reg No:

No:

SLM4741H

Make & Model:

KIA SORENTO, 2.2 D CRDI (A)

Engine No:

D4HBHH311560

Reg. Date: Colour:

31/03/2017 (Man. Year: 2017)

Chassis No: Odometer:

KNAPH81BMH5329217 10125 km

Engine Capacity:

2199 cc

Market Value/New Car Price: N/A

Sum Insured (S\$):

Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition:

Steering (Serviceable):

Yes Footbrake (Serviceable):

Yes

Handbrake (Serviceable):

Yes Engine Modification:

No Pre-accident Condition:

2.00

6,722.00

6,700.00

CONDITION OF TYRES

Front Tyre Size:

235/55 R19

Rear Tyre Size:

235/55 R19

Front Left Side:

Hankook 6 mm

Rear Left Side: Rear Right Side: Hankook 6 mm Hankook 6 mm

Front Right Side: Hankook 6 mm The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

COST OF CLAIMS		Repairer's	Adjuster's	Difference	Diff %
Parts		10,197.47	6,145.35	4,052.12	39.74
Miscellaneous Items		0.00	0.00	0.00	
Labour		3,260.00	1,380.00	1,880.00	57.67
Paintwork Labour		0.00	0.00	0.00	
Towing		0.00	0.00	0.00	
Calculated Gross To	otal (S\$)	13,457.47	7,525.35	5,932.12	44.08
Approved Total (Overridde	en) (S\$)		6,000.00		
	(S\$)	13,457.47	6,000.00	7,457.47	55.42
+ GST 7.00/7.0	0% (S\$)	942.02	420.00	522.02	55.41
Nett Amor	unt (S\$)	14,399.49	6,420.00	7,979.49	55.42
+ Car Rental	(3.0 x S\$10	00.00/day) (S\$)	300.00		

+ Doc/Search Fee (S\$)

Global Sum Settlement (S\$)

Nett Liability (S\$)

INSPECTION

Date of Assignment:

15/12/2017

Date Inspected:

15/12/2017 Inspected At:

Adjuster Report

Kim Chwee Auto Pte Ltd (HQ) 1 Kaki Bukit Avenue 6 #01-48, AutoBay@Kaki Bukit Singapore 417883

Estimated Period of Repair:

5.0 days

Adjuster: ADRIAN LING Manager: VIVIAN LAU PEI FENG

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

Adjuster Report

REPAIR DETAILS

Recommended Parts

No.	Qty	Part No.	Particulars	Condition	Repairer's	Amount
1	1		*HEADLAMP LH	Cut	2,656.90 FL	*2,656.90 FL
2	1		*FRONT FENDER LH	Buckled	480.70 FL	*480.70 FL
3	1		*FRONT FENDER INNER SHIELD LH	Deformed	95.40 FL	*95.40 FL
4	1		*FRONT FENDER ARCH GARNISH LH	Cut	347.50 FL	*347.50 FL
5	1		*FRONT SUPPORT PANEL	Cracked	922.40 FL	*922.40 FL
6	1		*FRONT GRILLE	Not Necessary	455.70 FL	*-FL
7	1		*FRONT BUMPER CORNER PARKING SENSOR	Damaged	227.50 FL	*227.50 FL
8	1		*FRONT BUMPER LOWER GARNISH	Not Necessary	372,50 FL	*-FL
9	1		*FRONT BUMPER	Deformed	741.70FL	*741.70FL
10	1		*FRONT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT	Not Necessary	315.70 FL	*-FL
11	1		*FRONT BUMPER FOG LAMP LH	Cracked	321.30 FL	*321.30 FL
12	1		*FRONT BUMPER FOG LAMP COVER	Not Necessary	62.10 FL	*-FL
13	1		*FRONT BUMPER SIDE RETAINER	Damaged	40.20 FL	*40.20 FL
14	1		*FRONT BUMPER SPONGE	Cracked	121.60 FL	*121.60 FL
15	1		*FRONT BUMPER HEADLAMP NOZEL MOTOR	Cracked	401.30 FL	*258.00 FL
16	1		*FRONT BUMPER HEADLAMP NOZEL MOTOR COVER	Missing	48.30 FL	*48.30 FL
17	1		*FRONT SPORT RIM	Cut	1,321.65 FS	*450.00 FS
18	1		*FRONT SHOCK ABSORBER LH	Not Necessary	419.00 FL	*-FL
19	1		*FRONT KNUCKLE ARM	Not Necessary	357.00 FL	*-FL
20	1		*FRONT LOWER ARM	Not Necessary	474.00 FL	*-FL
21	1		*FRONT WHEEL BEARING	Not Necessary	279.00 FL	*-FL
22	1		*FRONT TYRE	Not Necessary	550.00 FS	*-FS
23	1		*SET FRONT BUMPER CLIP	Necessary	50.00 FS	*30.00 FS
24	1		*SET FRONT FENDER INNER SHIELD CLIP LH	Necessary	50.00 FS	*30.00 FS
F=Fra	inchise	part S=Spc	Nett. L=ListItemDisc.			
				Sub Total (S\$)	11,111.45	6,771.50
			- List Item Discount on L Items 1	0.00/10.00% (S\$)	913.98	626.15
				Total Parts (S\$)	10,197.47	6,145.35

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.

Adjuster Report Page 4 of 4

Recommended Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

Recommended Labour

No	Particulars	Lab.Type	Repairer's	Amount
Lab	our Items			
1	TO CHECK WIRING	New	80.00	30.00
2	TO APPLY ANTI RUST CHEMICAL	New	50.00	0.00
3	REMOVE AND REPLACE LH FRONT SUAPENSION AND UNDER CARRIAGE	New	380.00	0.00
4	TO CHECK WHEEL ALIGNMENT	New	80.00	80.00
5	REMOVE AND REFIX AIRCON CONDENSER & REFILL AIRCON GAS	New	150.00	60.00
6	REMOVE AND REFIX RADIATOR	New	120.00	60.00
7.	TO REMOVE AND REPLACE SPARE PART AND PANEL BEATING	New	1,200.00	750.00
8	TO SPRAY PAINTING AND ETC	New	1,200.00	400.00
	Gross Lab	our Cost (S\$)	3,260.00	1,380.00
	Report was unsubmitted duri	ng this print-out.		

< END OF ESTIMATES >